
Bridal Makeup

LOUNGE

Ground Floor, GV Mall, Boring Road Chowraha, Patna-1

 For Appointment Call - 95341 86666 / 76445 96666



Eye Makeup

Simple Makeup

Party Makeup

Day Makeup

Evening Makeup

Engagement Makeup

Reception Makeup

Br idal  Makeup Manual

Br idal  Makeup Airbrush

MAKEUP STUDIO MAC KRYOLANMAKEUP TYPE

999

2999

4000

4100

4499

8999

8499

14999

18999

1699

3999

4999

5499

5999

11999

10999

18999

20999

2499

7499

8499

8999

9499

16499

15499

20999

22999

 

Engagement Makeup

Reception Makeup

Br idal  Makeup Manual

Br idal  Makeup Airbrush

MAKEUP STUDIO MAC KRYOLANMAKEUP TYPE
 

1 1999

10499

16499

19999

 

16499

15499

23499

24999

 

17499

18499

24999

27999

SENIOR MAKEUP ARTIST PRICELIST

CELEBRITY STYLIST SALIM PRICELIST



A I R B R U S H  H D  M A K E U P

Airbrush makeup has become more popular with the

advent of  high-definition video  and television (HD).

Traditional make-up can settle and appear in pores

and wrinkles and be visible on HD film. But in Airbrush,

as the makeup is sprayed on, it connects with the skin

as millions of droplets of formula and gives you High

Definition skin glow.

Know More

Book Now

Need more information on Bridal makeup? Click "Know

More" and get all the information.

Click "Book Now" and book your favorite service and

preferred time from your mobile. 

C L I C K  A C T I O N

Enquire
Have questions? Click "Enquire" and leave your contact

information. We shall connect with you shortly.

Address
Click "Address" and we will help you to reach us. No

matter where you are.

WWW.REZMATIC.COM
Powered By RezMatic

Click any of the buttons below to see the action

https://salimmua.com/makeup.html
https://salimmua.com/makeup.html
https://www.fresha.com/salim-s-hair-beauty-lounge-unisex-k0g93ept/booking
https://bit.ly/2BLFa0C
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Salim%E2%80%99s+Hair+%26+Beauty+Lounge,+Best+Saloon+In+Patna,+Unisex+Saloon+in+Patna./@25.6125561,85.116114,17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xc3e9c5d5822bb3ff!8m2!3d25.6125561!4d85.1183027
http://www.rezmatic.com/
http://www.rezmatic.com/
http://www.rezmatic.com/
https://wa.me/919304313136?text=I%27m+interested+in+your+your+services
https://www.facebook.com/salimbeautylounge/?ref=bookmarks

