

Ground Floor, GV Mall, Boring Road Chowraha, Patna-1 For Appointment Call - 95341 86666 / 76445 96666



## SENIOR MAKEUP ARTIST PRICELIST

MAKEUP TYPE	MAKEUP STUDIO	MAC	KRYOLAN
Eye Makeup	1699	2499	999
Simple Makeup	3999	7499	2999
Party Makeup	4999	8499	4000
Day Makeup	5499	8999	4100
Evening Makeup	5999	9499	4499
Engagement Makeup	11999	16499	8999
Reception Makeup	10999	15499	8499
Bridal Makeup Manual	18999	20999	14999
Bridal Makeup Airbrush	20999	22999	18999



## **CELEBRITY STYLIST SALIM PRICELIST**

MAKEUP TYPE	MAKEUP STUDIO	MAC	KRYOLAN
Engagement Makeup	16499	17499	11999
Reception Makeup	15499	18499	10499
Bridal Makeup Manual	23499	24999	16499
Bridal Makeup Airbrush	24999	27999	19999

## AIRBRUSH HD MAKEUP



Airbrush makeup has become more popular with the advent of high-definition video and television (HD). Traditional make-up can settle and appear in pores and wrinkles and be visible on HD film. But in Airbrush, as the makeup is sprayed on, it connects with the skin as millions of droplets of formula and gives you High Definition skin glow.

## CLICK ACTION

Click any of the buttons below to see the action

Know More	Need more information on Bridal makeup? Click "Know More" and get all the information.
Book Now	Click "Book Now" and book your favorite service and preferred time from your mobile.
Enquire	Have questions? Click "Enquire" and leave your contact information. We shall connect with you shortly.
Address	Click "Address" and we will help you to reach us. No matter where you are.



SALIMS

HAIR & BEAUTY LOUNGE



Powered By RezMatic WWW.REZMATIC.COM